JXC#-TF2Z348EN
Page 1 of 3
Instruction Manual
4-axis Step Motor Controller
EtherNet/IPTM compatible
Series JXC93
The intended use of the step motor controller is to control the movement
of an electric actuator while connected to the EtherNet/IPTM protocol.

The latest EDS and icon file can be downloaded from the SMC website
(URL: https://www.smcworld.com).
7 How to Order
Refer to the operation manual or catalogue on the SMC website (URL:
8 Outline Dimensions (mm)
Refer to the operation manual or catalogue on the SMC website (URL:
9 LED Display
Refer to the table below for the LED status.
Caution
Do not turn OFF the power supply for the controller or connect /
disconnect the cable while data is being written to memory (PWR LED
(green) is flashing) to avoid the possibility of incorrect / corrupt data (step
data, parameter).
+24V
24-0V
0V
M24V
Phoenix Contact GmbH
Part No. MSTB2,5/2-STF-5,08
7 mm
3.4 max.
1 2 3 4 5
Phoenix Contact GmbH
Part No. FK-MC0,5/5-ST-2,5
8 mm
2.0 max.
IP address 192.168.1.
*2
(default)
LED Details
PWR
Power
supply status
Green LED ON Power is supplied
OFF Power is not supplied
RUN
Operation
status
Green LED ON Operating
Green LED
flashing
Operating using the setting
software
OFF Not operating
USB USB status
Green LED ON USB connected
OFF USB not connected
ALM Alarm status
Red LED ON Alarm generated
OFF No alarm generated
NS
EtherNet/IP